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Zone 2,3 & 4 Championship - 2022-12-08

Team Rankings - Through Event 67
Women - Team Scores - Zone 2 Division

Place School Points

1 Blessed Trinity 328Blessed Trinity
2 Notre Dame 169Notre Dame
3 Denis Morris 134Denis Morris
4 Saint Michael 126Saint Michael
5 Saint Paul 62Saint Paul
6 Lakeshore Catholic 51Lakeshore Catholic
7 Holy Cross 47Holy Cross

917.00Total
Women - Team Scores - Zone 3 Division

Place School Points

1 EL Crossley 133EL Crossley
2 Welland Centennial 117Welland Centennial
3 Greater Fort Erie 79Greater Fort Erie
4 Saint Jean de Brebeuf 78Saint Jean de Brebeuf
5 AN Myer 59AN Myer
6 Port Colborne 43Port Colborne
7 Westlane 41Westlane
8 Stamford Collegiate 7Stamford Collegiate

557.00Total
Women - Team Scores - Zone 4 Division

Place School Points

1 Eden 381Eden
2 Sir Winston Churchhill 273Sir Winston Churchhill
3 Laura Secord 173Laura Secord
4 West Niagara 86West Niagara
5 Govenor Simcoe 37Govenor Simcoe
6 Thorold 24Thorold

974.00Total
Men - Team Scores - Zone 2 Division

Place School Points

1 Notre Dame 154Notre Dame
2 Blessed Trinity 143Blessed Trinity
3 Denis Morris 62Denis Morris
4 Saint Michael 52Saint Michael
5 Lakeshore Catholic 22Lakeshore Catholic
6 Saint Paul 16Saint Paul

449.00Total
Men - Team Scores - Zone 3 Division

Place School Points

1 AN Myer 140AN Myer
2 FrancoNiagara 90. 50FrancoNiagara
3 EL Crossley 77. 50EL Crossley
4 Port Colborne 52Port Colborne
5 Welland Centennial 28Welland Centennial
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Team Rankings - Through Event 67
Men - Team Scores - Zone 3 Division

Place School Points

6 Saint Jean de Brebeuf 25Saint Jean de Brebeuf
7 Stamford Collegiate 21Stamford Collegiate
7 Westlane 21Westlane
9 Greater Fort Erie 14Greater Fort Erie

469.00Total
Men - Team Scores - Zone 4 Division

Place School Points

1 Eden 253Eden
2 Sir Winston Churchhill 102Sir Winston Churchhill
3 Laura Secord 86Laura Secord
4 West Niagara 50West Niagara
5 Govenor Simcoe 45Govenor Simcoe
6 Thorold 17Thorold

553.00Total
Combined Team Scores - Zone 2 Division

Place School Points

1 Blessed Trinity 498Blessed Trinity
2 Notre Dame 323Notre Dame
3 Denis Morris 222Denis Morris
4 Saint Michael 196Saint Michael
5 Saint Paul 78Saint Paul
6 Lakeshore Catholic 73Lakeshore Catholic
7 Holy Cross 47Holy Cross
8 Saint Francis 36Saint Francis

1,473.00Total
Combined Team Scores - Zone 3 Division

Place School Points

1 EL Crossley 210. 50EL Crossley
2 AN Myer 199AN Myer
3 Welland Centennial 145Welland Centennial
4 Saint Jean de Brebeuf 103Saint Jean de Brebeuf
5 Port Colborne 95Port Colborne
6 Greater Fort Erie 93Greater Fort Erie
7 FrancoNiagara 90. 50FrancoNiagara
8 Westlane 62Westlane
9 Stamford Collegiate 28Stamford Collegiate

1,026.00Total
Combined Team Scores - Zone 4 Division

Place School Points

1 Eden 661Eden
2 Sir Winston Churchhill 375Sir Winston Churchhill
3 Laura Secord 259Laura Secord
4 West Niagara 197West Niagara
5 Govenor Simcoe 82Govenor Simcoe
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Zone 2,3 & 4 Championship - 2022-12-08

Team Rankings - Through Event 67
Combined Team Scores - Zone 4 Division

Place School Points

6 Thorold 41Thorold
1,615.00Total


